
High Quality Finishes

Double Side Access for Maintenance

Available for Floor Mounts

Easy Monitor-TV Mounting

Steel Main Chasis

Lockable Back Cover

Introducing the Cletech T1, the cutting-edge solution tailored for Full Outdoor Monitors from Samsung and LG. Boasting a two-way 

service feature, the Cletech T1 enhances user convenience by facilitating efficient communication and maintenance between the 

monitor and external devices. With air directions and outlets meticulously aligned according to the brands' instructions, the Cletech 

T1 optimizes airflow, promoting effective cooling.

Its user-friendly design makes the process straightforward, allowing users to set up and start enjoying outdoor monitor experiences 

quickly. Crafted from robust steel material, the Cletech T1 is built to withstand challenging outdoor conditions. Additionally, it is 
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MONITOR ENCLOSURE PACKAGE

46"

49"

55"

75"

Display
(inch)

Mountable Max.

Monitor Dimension

Dimension

(WxHxD)

Flange

(WxD)

Weight

(kg)

Dimension

(WxHxD)

Weight

(kg)

624x1069x85 mm

656x1153x88 mm

732x1261x84 mm

1054x1775x130 mm

726x2120x100 mm

758x2120x100 mm

834x2220x100 mm

1160x2620x150 mm

726x200 mm

758x200 mm

834x200 mm

1160x300 mm

92

96

103

145

2180x790x140 mm

2180x820x140 mm

2280x900x140 mm

2680x1220x200 mm

102

106

113

160
* Multiple product package sizes may differ from the information written above. Please get information when you order.

www.cletech.com.tr
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Key Features

Totem Enclosure
for Full Outdoor Monitors

Gasketed

Separators that

Manage Air Flow
Special Mount

System for Full

Outdoor Monitors

Removable

Double Locked

Back Cover

Ventilation Outlets

Suitable for

Full Outdoor Monitors

Rests for Fixing

the Monitor

During Service

Flange Covers for

Invisible Floor

Connection
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